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ESC Contacts 

 

Region Contact Telephone E-mail Address 

I Lisa Conner 
Roberto Hein 

(956) 984-6027 
(956) 795-0000 

lconner@esconett.org 
rhein@esconett.org 

II Barbie   
Tumlinson 
 

(361) 561-8506 
 

barbara.tumlinson@esc2.us  
 

III Carolyn Kasprzyk (361) 573-0731 ext.232 ckasprzyk@esc3.net  
IV Brian Malechuk 

Sowmya Kumar 
(713) 744-6384 
(713) 744-6393 

bmalechuk@esc4.net  
skumar@esc4.net      

V Danny Lovett (409) 951-1839 dlovett@esc5.net 
VI Dale Dixon 

Mark S. Kroschel 
(936) 435-8204 
(936) 435-8300 

ddixon@esc6.net 
mkroschel@esc6.net  

VII Phil Wood  (903) 988-6853 pwood@esc7.net 
VIII Judy Caskey (903) 572-8551 ext. 2603 jcaskey@reg8.net  
IX Vicki Holland (940) 322-6928 vicki.holland@esc9.net 
X Lorna Bonner 

Karen Slaughter 
(972) 348-1324 
(972) 348-1690 

lorna.bonner@region10.org 
karen.slaughter@region10.org  

XI Clyde Steelman (817) 740-3600 clydes@esc11.net 
XII Jack Crain 

Mickey Edwards 
Glynis Rosas 

(254) 297-1102 
(254) 297-1169 
(254) 297-1108 

jcrain@esc12.net  
medwards@esc12.net  
grosas@esc12.net  

XIII Craig Henderson (512) 919-5390 craig.henderson@esc13.txed.net 
XIV Karen Kidd (325) 675-8005 kkidd@esc14.net 
XV Barbara Brown (325) 658-6571 ext. 204 barbara.brown@netxv.net 
XVI Crystal Dockery (806) 677-5149 crystal.dockery@esc16.net 
XVII Jill Watkins (806) 792-4000 ext. 870 jwatkins@esc17.net 
XVIII Bill Kingston (432) 561-438 

 
bkingsto@esc18.net 

XIX  
Barron White 

 
(915) 780-5014 

 
bwhite@esc19.net  

XX Scott Stuller 
Susan Gonzales   
Debbie Constable  

(210) 370-5467 
(210) 370-5468 
(210) 370-5432 

richard.stuller@esc20.net  
susan.gonzales@esc20.net    
debbie.constable@esc20.net   

 


